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5-30-14
01:45 PM

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Application of Southern California Edison
Company (U338E) for Authority to, Among
Other Things, Increase Its Authorized Application 10-11-015
Revenues For Electric Service In 2012, And (Filed November 23, 2010)
to Reflect That Increase In Rates.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated May 30, 2014, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ KERRIANN SHEPPARD
Kerriann Sheppard
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NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Rachael E. Koss

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO

601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660 X20

rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees (CUE)

James Weil

Director

AGLET CONSUMER ALLIANCE
PO BOX 866

NOVATO CA 94948

(415) 895-5296

jweil@aglet.org

For: Aglet Consumer Alliance

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

nes@a-klaw.com

For: Energy Producers & Users Coalition

Rochelle Becker

Executive Director

ALLIANCE FOR NUCLEAR RESPONSIBILITY
PO BOX 1328

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93406

(858) 337-2703

rochellea4nr@gmail.com

For: Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility

Edward G. Poole

Attorney

ANDERSON & POOLE

601 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 1300

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108-2818

(415) 956-6413 X-102

epoole@adplaw.com

For: Western Manufactured Housing Communities Association

Rick D. Chamberlain

Attorney

BEHRENS, WHEELER & CHAMBERLAIN

6 N.E. 63RD STREET, SUITE 400
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73105

(405) 848-1014

rdc_law@swhbell.net

For: Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. and Sam's West, Inc.

David J. Byers, Esq.

Attorney At Law

BYERS / RICHARDSON LAWYERS

259 W. 3RD AVENUE

SAN MATEO CA 94402-1551

(650) 759-3375

dbyers@landuselaw.net

For: California City-County Street Light Associaion "CAL-SLA"

Karen Norene Mills

Assoc. Counsel - Legal Svcs. Div.
CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation

Melissa W. Kasnitz

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, SUITE 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

service@cforat.org

For: Disability Rights Advocates

Ann Trowbridge

Attorney At Law

DAY CARTER MURPHY LLC

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 570-2500 X103
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com

For: Agricultural Energy Consumer Assoc.
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Suma Peesapati
EARTHJUSTICE

50 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 217-2000
speesapati@earthjustice.org
For: Sierra Club

Robert Gnaizda

Of Counsel

15 SOUTHGATE AVE,, STE. 200

DALY CITY CA 94015

(415) 307-3320

RobertGnaizda@gmail.com

For: National Asian American Coalition/Latino Business
Chamber of Greater Los Ageles/Black Economic Council

Brian T. Cragg

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

beragg@goodinmacbride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association

Norman A. Pedersen

Attorney

HANNA AND MORTON LLP

444 SOUTH FLOWER ST. SUITE 1500

LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916

(213) 430-2510

npedersen@hanmor.com

For: Southern California Generation Coalition

Daniel W. Douglass

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(818) 961-3001
douglass@energyattorney.com

For: Western Power Trading Forum

John W. Leslie, Esq.

MCKENNA LONG & ALDRIDGE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 699-2536
jleslie@McKennalLong.com

For: Exxon Mobil Corporaton

Howard V. Golub

NIXON PEABODY, LLP

1 EMBARCADERO CENTER, 18TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3600

(415) 984-8200

hgolub@nixonpeabody.com

For: City of Long Beach, California

Steven W. Frank

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6976

SWE5@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

James F. Walsh

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ12B / PO BOX 1831
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017

(619) 699-5022
JEWalsh@SempraUtilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company
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Kathleen M. Bellomo

Attorney At Law

KATHLEEN MALONEY BELLOMO

PO BOX 217

LEE VINING CA 93541

(760) 647-6473

hydroesq@schat.net

For: Eastern Sierra Ratepayer Association

David L. Huard

Attorney At Law

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7548

dhuard@manatt.com

For: County of Los Angeles

Stephanie Chen

Attorney At Law

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 398-0506
stephaniec@greenlining.org

For: The Greenlining Institute

Robert Finkelstein

General Counsel

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X-307
bfinkelstein@turn.org

For: TURN

Thomas ]. Long

Legal Dir.

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X303
TLong@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network
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John A. Pacheco

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ12B

SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017

(619) 699-5130
JPacheco@SempraUftilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric

Frank A. Mcnulty

K. VYAS, J.L. COLE, ]J. COMBS, G.M. ING, R. LE
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1499

Francis.McNulty@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Sheri Inouye Boles
Executive Division

AREA 2-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1182
sni@cpuc.ca.gov

Traci Bone

Legal Division

RM. 5027

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2048
tbo@cpuc.ca.gov

Donna-Fay Bower

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4205

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1420
dfb@cpuc.ca.gov

Roland Esquivias

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-2212
roe@cpuc.ca.gov
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Laura J. Tudisco

Legal Division

RM. 5032

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2164
ljit@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Carl Wood

Afl-Cio, Natl Regulatory Affairs Dir.
UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA
2021 S. NEVADA ST

OCEANSIDE CA 92054

(951) 567-1199

carlwood@uwua.net

For: Utility Workers Union of America
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Donald J. Lafrenz

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1063
dlf@cpuc.ca.gov

Rahmon Momoh

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 2-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1725
rmm@cpuc.ca.gov

Robert M. Pocta

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4205

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2871
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov
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Bishu Chatterjee

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1247

bbc@cpuc.ca.gov

Melanie Darling

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5041

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1461

md2@cpuc.ca.gov

Eric Greene

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5560
egl@cpuc.ca.gov

Marc D. Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO

601 GATEWAY BLVD,, STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080-7037
(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

Tom Adams

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
ThomasgAdams@gmail.com

Eileen Anthony

410 DOGWOOD DRIVE
BUELLTON CA 93427
resanthony@hotmail.com

Richard Mccann

ASPEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
2655 PORTAGE BAY AVE E, SUITE 3
DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 757-6363

rmccann@umich.edu
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Felix Robles
Communications Division
AREA 3-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2801
fvr@cpuc.ca.gov

Clayton K. Tang

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4205

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2728
ckt@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher R Villarreal
Policy & Planning Division
RM. 5119

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1566
crv@cpuc.ca.gov
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Kit Konolige

BGC FINANCIAL L.P.

199 WATER STREET, 23RD FL.

NEW YORK NY 10038

(646) 346-6865
KKONOLIGE@BGCPARTNERS.COM

Len Canty

Chairman

BLACK ECONOMIC COUNCIL

484 LAKE PARK AVE.,, SUITE 338
OAKLAND CA 94610

(510) 452-1337
lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org

Scott Blaising

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 682-9702

blaising@braunlegal.com
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Gregg Orrill

Director-Equity Research, Power/Utiities

BARCLAYS CAPITAL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000
(212) 526-0865
gregg.orrill@barclays.com

Barbara R. Barkovich
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com

Alison Lechowicz

BARTLE WELLS ASSOCIATES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(510) 653-3399
alison@bartlewells.com

Reed Schmidt

BARTLE WELLS ASSOCIATES
1889 ALCATRAZ AVENUE
BERKELEY CA 94703-2714
(510) 653-3399 X-111
rschmidt@bartlewells.com

Legal Division

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
AppRhg@cpuc.ca.gov

Scott Senchak

DECADE CAPITAL

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000-0000
(212) 320-1933
scott.senchak@decade-llc.com

Jonathan Arnold
DEUTSCHE BANK

60 WALL STREET

NEW YORK NY 10005
(212) 250-3182
jonathan.arnold@db.com
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com

Joanne Genis

CITIZENS FOR ALTERNATE ROUTING OF ELECT

3766 GARDEN COURT
CHINO HILLS CA 91709
(909) 597-0449
jgenis3833@aol.com

Fred Lyn

CITY OF RANCHO CUCAMONGA
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(909) 477-2740

fred.lyn@cityofrc.us

Henry / Dorothy Collins
PO BOX 815
LYNWOOD CA 90262-0815

Howard Choy

Dir. - Office Of Sustainability

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

1100 NORTH EASTERN AVENUE, ROOM 300
LOS ANGELES CA 90063

(323) 881-3939

hchoy@isd.co.lacounty.gov

Lynn M. Haug

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, L.L.P.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 447-2166

Imh@eslawfirm.com

S. Julio Friedmann

ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL SECURITY
PO BOX 808 L-184

LIVERMORE CA 94551
Friedmann2@IInl.gov
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Lauren Duke

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 250-8204

lauren.duke@db.com

Donald C. Liddell, Pc
Counsel

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@Energy Attorney.com

Gregory Klatt
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

411 E. HUNTINGTON DR., STE. 107-356

ARCADIA CA 91006
(818) 961-3002
klatt@energyattorney.com

Felicia Williams

EDISON INTERNATIONAL
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-5493
felicia.williams@edisonintl.com

Ronald Liebert
Attorney At Law
ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE. 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

rl@eslawfirm.com

Chairman / President

LAT. BUS. CHAMBER OF GREATER L.A.

634 S. SPRING STREET, STE 600
LOS ANGELES CA 90014

(213) 347-0008

info@lbcgla.com

Aaron Lewis

1472 FILBERT ST., APT. 408

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94109-1629
(530) 400-9136
aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com
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Marc C. Johnson

Law

EXXON MOBIL GAS & POWER MRKTNG CO.
800 BELL STREET, NO. 3497-N

HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 656-4786
marc.c.johnson@exxonmobil.com

Paul Patterson

GLENROCK ASSOCIATES LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 246-3318
ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com

Steven Kelly

Policy Dir.

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSN
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(916) 448-9499

steven@iepa.com

Garrick Jones

JBS ENERGY INC.

311 D STREET

WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95605
(916) 372-0534
garrick@jbsenergy.com

Eric Selmon

JEMZAR CORP.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY IS 000 000
ISRAEL

(646) 843-7200
ESelmon@Jemzar.com

Rita Whitten

Attorney

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7409

RWhitten@manatt.com

For: County of Los Angeles; The California Black Chamber of

Commerce.
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Stefanie Warren

LUCE FORWARD HAMILTON & SCRIPPS LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 533-7378

swarren@luce.com

Michael Goldenberg

LUMINUS MANAGEMENT

1700 BROADWAY, 38TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 615-3427
mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com

Sunny Kwak

MACQUARIE CAPITAL (USA)
125 WEST 55TH STREET

NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 231-1683

sunny kwak@macquarie.com

Jack Stoddard

MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL.
SANFRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7548

JStoddard@manatt.com

Phyllis A. Marshall

Attorney

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7400

pmarshall@manatt.com

For: The California Black Chamber of Commerce

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4744

regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Edward Heyn

POINTSTATE CAPITAL

40 WEST 57TH STREET, 25TH FL.
NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 830-7061
ted@PointState.com
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David Marcus
EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 528-0728
dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net

Naaz Khumawala

MERRILL LYNCH, PIERCE, FENNER & SMITH
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY TX 00000

(713) 247-7313

naaz.khumawala@baml.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Faith Bautista

President & Ceo

NATIONAL ASIAN AMERICAN COALITION
15 SOUTHGATE AVE.,, STE. 200

DALY CITY CA 94015

(650) 952-0522

bautistafaith@yahoo.com

Minci Han

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-1140

m2h9@pge.com

Shelly Sharp

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

ssm3@pge.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT, CP31-E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1852
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
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Tracy Porter

PREMIERE SOLUTIONS, LLC
4695 CHABOT DRIVE, STE. 200
PLEASANTON CA 94588

(925) 467-1000
Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com

Ellen Ngai

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
111 WORTH ST., APT. 18K
NEW YORK NY 10013
(212) 558-0412
ellen.ngai@rbcem.com

Donald W. Schoenbeck

RCS, INC.

3426 SE CRYSTAL SPRINGS BLVD
PORTLAND OR 97202

(360) 737-3877

dws@r-c-s-inc.com

Joan Renehan
913 CROWN AVENUE
SANTA BARBARA CA 93111

Sue Mara

Principal

RTO ADVISORS, LLC

164 SPRINGDALE WAY
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com

Pete Girard

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP 32C
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-8218
pgirard@semprautilities.com

Marcie A. Milner

Vp - Reg Affairs

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P.
4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 526-2106

marcie.milner@shell.com
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Chuck Manzuk

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 336-5548
CManzuk@semprautilities.com

Gregory Shimansky

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 654-6400
GShimansky@semprautilities.com

Keith Melville

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ-12B

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5039
KMelville@SempraUftilities.com

Laura Earl

Sr. Counsel - Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 696-0583

learl@SempraUltilities.com

Onell Soto

SAN DIEGO UNION-TRIBUNE
PO BOX 120191

SAN DIEGO CA 92112-0191
(619) 293-1280
onell.soto@uniontrib.com

Clay Faber

SEMPRA UTILITIES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
cfaber@semprautilities.com

Johnny J. Pong

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH ST. GT14E7, SUITE 1400

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1034

(213) 244-2990

JPong@SempraUitilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric
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Kevin Fallon

SIR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
620 EIGHTH AVENUE, 22ND FLR.
NEW YORK NY 10018

(212) 993-7104
kfallon@sirfunds.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE./ PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6015

case.admin@sce.com

Jane Lee Cole, Esq.

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
PO BOX 800 / 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3860

jane.lee.cole@sce.com

Kris G. Vyas, Esq.

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6613

kris.vyas@sce.com

Mike Marelli

Director

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE./PO BOX 800
ROASEMEAD CA 91770

Mike.Marelli@sce.com

Russell Worden

Director

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE./PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6705

Russell. Worden@sce.com
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Daniel Dominguez

UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA LOC 246
6125 LAS TUNAS DRIVE

OCEANSIDE CA 92057

(949) 233-7650

Dan.Dominguez@UWUA246.com

Kevin Woodruff

WOODRUEFF EXPERT SERVICES
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-4877
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com
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